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	Winter semester II year
	Study programme: International  relations            BA(I0)
	2022/2023

	Hours
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	
	w1

	8.00am-9.30am
	
	
	
	
	
	One optional course (PF) - registration required






	9.40am-11.10am
	Foreign Policy Analysis and Strategic Studies
Dr M. Asadnabizadeh
LB1 room A.3.14
	
	
	
	
	

	11.20am-12.50pm
	
	
	
	Crisis of Liberal Democracy 
Prof. dr hab. J. Holzer
PF (16 hrs) online
20.10.2022 
3.11.2022
10.11.2022
24.11.2022
1.12.2022
8.12.2022
15.12.2022 
19.01.2023
	Diplomacy and Global Governance
Dr M. Szkarłat
CA (15hrs)
room A.3.25
11.20am-12.50pm
1.00pm-2.30pm
2.40pm-3.25pm
18.11.2022
13.01.2022
27.01.2022
	Crisis of Liberal Democracy 
Prof. dr hab. J. Holzer
PF (14 hrs) online
21.10.2022 
4.11.2022
25.11.2022
2.12.2022
9.12.2022
16.12.2022 
20.01.2023
	

	1.00pm-2.30pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.40pm-4.10pm
	Environmental politics
Dr M. Asadnabizadeh
PF room A.2.13
	
Foreign language (Spanish)
Mgr M. Ochab
room A.3.05
	
	Regionalization of International System
Dr D. Szacawa
WY roomA.2.24
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.20pm-5.50pm
	
	Methods of International Research
Dr A. Szumowski
KW room A.3.03
	
	Diplomacy and Global Governance
Dr M. Szkarłat
WY room A.3.13
	
	

	6.00pm-7.30pm
	
	Academic Writing Skills
Dr A. Szumowski
KW (15hrs) room A.3.03
since 4.10.2022
	
	
	
	

	7.40pm-9.10pm
	
	
	
	
	
	



